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Score
558
521
488
485
477
444
442
434
433
404
404
375
362
345
345
343
323
316
315
307
277
271
260
257
182

72

DeZurik
Peacock
Zimmel

Johnson

Van Meeteren

DeBraske
Higgins
Iceman
Rentz
Engen
Rau
Fronning
Simonette
Anderson
Stoen
Ortega
Haupt
Zavala Lopez
Spears
Yackley
Englund
Payson
Mindrup
Ball
Peterson
Lewis
Cloud

Todd
David
Glenn
T.J.
Leah
Dan
John
Jeffery
Leroy
Monica
Bobby
Erick
John
Linda
Robin
Juan
Mary
Julio
Tom
Larry
Sandy
Cathy
Joy
Amber
Curtis
Donna
Barb

St. Cloud Metro Bus
St. Cloud Metro Bus
Tri-Cap Transit
Transit Alternatives
UCAP

Prairie Five Rides
Rolling Hills Transit
Red Lake Transit
Wadena County Friendly Rider
Prairie Five Rides
UCAP

Transit Alternatives
Smart Transit
UCAP

Smart Transit
Tri-Cap Transit
Smart Transit
Smart Transit

Big Woods Transit
Prairie Five Rides
Rainbow Rider
Transit Alternatives

Chisago-Isanti County Heartland Express

Central Community Transit
Wadena County Friendly Rider
Paul Bunyan Transit

Chisago-Isanti County Heartland Express



